
Submission Date Company Name Contact Name

5/31/2021 10:09 Risenshine Enterprise Asmin Fabian

5/31/2021 10:26 North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Tupai Roy

5/31/2021 10:35 Five Season Sports & Recreation Ed Wilcox

5/31/2021 11:40 JAB services holdings Shannon Broski

5/31/2021 14:25 D&J landscaping Don

5/31/2021 15:58 Risenshine Enterprise Asmin Fabian

5/31/2021 16:56 D&J LANDSCAPING L.L.C Donald Morelle

5/31/2021 17:46 Onvia Source Management

6/1/2021 1:20 Dodge Data & Analytics jayalakshmil

6/1/2021 2:04 primevendor bidclerk bidclerk

6/1/2021 2:05 Prime Vendor Bid Clerk

6/1/2021 5:22 Parks & Landscape Maintenance Services Dodge Data & Analytics

6/1/2021 7:10 Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge

6/1/2021 12:47 The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Antara Bhowmik

6/1/2021 14:01 The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Shailesh

6/1/2021 14:53 Bidnet Kurt Bidnet

6/1/2021 15:20 city of Lawrence fffm

6/1/2021 15:22 MIGUELIN CONTRACTING INC LUIS M TEJEDA

6/2/2021 8:12 Belko Landscaping John Belko

6/2/2021 11:51 Cemetery Services, Inc. Philip Blackett

6/2/2021 15:52 The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Alex Gugliada

6/2/2021 16:00 Outdoor Perspective Colton Eaton

6/3/2021 11:01 Construction Bid Source Angela R

6/3/2021 12:36 Construction Journal Pamela Exton

6/3/2021 16:09 Source Manag Onvia

6/4/2021 13:14 m m

6/4/2021 21:08 rff sdff

6/7/2021 8:52 dw dw

6/7/2021 10:44 e e

6/8/2021 9:57 D&j landscaping Don

6/8/2021 9:58 D&j landscaping Don

6/8/2021 9:59 True Landscaping Chris True

6/8/2021 10:51 North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Tupai Roy

6/9/2021 12:09 BidNet Kurt Pitzer

6/9/2021 16:36 d&j landscaping don

6/10/2021 1:38 Dodge Dodge Dodge

6/10/2021 2:27 Dodge, Dodge Data and analytics Dodge



Phone Number Email Address

9788761136 afabian63@gmail.com

302-450-1923 bids@napc.me

5082224808 ed_wilcox@yahoo.com

9782657479 broski2815@gmail.com

9784763931 Info@djlandscapingllc.com

9788761136 afabian63@gmail.com

9784763931 donmorelle5@yahoo.com

9458693545 sourcemgmt@onvia.net

4133767032 jayalakshmil@construction.com

9018906424 primevendor123@gmail.com

9108059630 primevendor123@gmail.com

413-376-7032 jayalakshmil@construction.com

18777849556 support@construction.com

8004312584 projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com

800-431-2584 projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com

8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com

9786203090 fmiguel@cityoflawrence.com

9784208052 miguelincontractor@gmail.com

6034581421 info@belkolandscaping.com

978-208-0266 philip@cemeteryservices.com

8004312584 agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com

9782415817 ceaton@outdoorperspective.com

8887869450 angela@constructionbidsource.com

7727812144 bids@constructionjournal.com

2063739500 svcagency@onvia.com

m x2@gmail.com

1234567895 asdg@gmail.com

97888881345 j@gmail.com

97855588432 j@gmail.com

9784763931 Info@djlandscapingllc.com

9784763931 Donmorelle5@yahoo.com

6176865073 truelandscapingco@gmail.com 

302-450-1923 bids@napc.me

8006671997 gbs@bidnet.com

9784763931 info@djlandscapingllc.com

8777849556 Dodgedocss@construction.com

8521254216 dodgefedbr@contruction.com 


